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KW18

KW19

Bauprogramm 2024

Dachsanierung Turnhalle Rechthalten

Mai

KW20

KW21

KW22

KW23

Juni

KW24

KW25

KW26

KW27

Ju
KW28

KW29

KW30

KW31

KW32

August

KW33

KW34

KW35

Pos.

Vorgang

Schulende 2023/2024

Montage und Demontage Netz

Montage Gerust

Demontage Dacheindeckung

i

Dammung/U-Dach ZUNE

Dachdecker-Spenglerarbeiten

PV-Anlage

Demontage Gerlst und Zaun

Erstellen Zaun

OR[NV |W|IN |-

Schulbeginn 2024/2025
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Feriertage




